0
English Catalogue 202 6
All prices without VAT
Click here for sound demos
          Page
1. Triangles            1
2. Mallets
▪ Timpani            2

• Opern- und Museumsorchester Frankfurt a.M.
• Philharmonisches Staatsorchester Mainz
• Symphoniker Hamburg
• Ukraine Freedom Orchestra
• Gürzenich-Orchester Köln
• Philharmonisches Orchester Freiburg
• RTÉ Concert Orchestra Dublin
• Philharmonia Zürich
„Heavy“ models with 12 mm diameter (TBH)
Th ese models have straight sides and a focused, piercing sound. For more variability in sound they feature an unhammered
striking area that facilitates playing multiple consecutive notes with a consistent sound.
„Light“  models with 10 mm diameter (TBL)
These models have curved sides and a delicate sound with shimmering overtones. The curved sides facilitate playing rolls in
pp and offer new possibilities for striking areas.
Model Size Price
TBH-13 13 cm 130,-€
TBH-17 17 cm 150,-€
TBH-21 21 cm 170,-€
TBH-25 25 cm 190,-€
Model Size Price
TBL-13 13 cm 130,-€
TBL-17 17 cm 150,-€
TBL-21 21 cm 170,-€
TBL-25 25 cm 190,-€
2
Timpani Mallets
All my timpani mallets a re made with Tonkin bamboo handles with 10 -11mm diameter. The shafts are carefully paired
by weight, diameter, and pitch . They are then meticulously sanded and treated with a wax polish. All timpani mallets